
Item no.: 361107

Fibre optic cable with metal armour LC Duplex to SC Duplex Multimode OM3 3 m

from 13,29 EUR
Item no.: 361107

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Delock

Product Description
This fibre optic cable from Delock can be used to connect various network devices, e.g. a switch with a media converter.
The robust fibre optic cables offer increased protection against damage and external influences such as moisture, dust or rodents that cause damage. Despite the metal jacket, the
cables remain pliable and flexible. The fibre optic cables are also characterised by their high tensile strength.

● Connectors: 1x LC Duplex > 1x SC Duplex
● Multimode OM3 cable with metal armouring
● Fibre: 50/125 µm
● Ceramic ferrule with dust cap
● Insertion loss < 0.5 dB
● Cable diameter: approx. 3 mm
● Operating temperature: -20°C ~ 70°C
● LSZH (halogen-free)
● Colour: aqua
● Length incl. connections: approx. 3 m
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